## WPHS "Lights Up" Theatre Summer Camp Release Form

I hereby grant permission for my child to attend the 2023 West Park High School Theatre Summer Camp - "Lights Up" and Performance. I grant permission to the West Park High School Theatre Program Director to act for me according to their best judgment in any emergency requiring medical attention and hereby waive and release West Park High School and the WPHS Theatre Arts Department from any and all liability for injuries or losses incurred while at this camp or performances. I authorize a designated physician to perform treatment if necessary and will be financially responsible for any medical attention needed during camp.

| (initial)   |   |
|---|---|
| I give permission for the WPHS Theatre Arts Department to use pictures of my child in future news releases, promotions, or pamphlets via print or official West Park HS social media accounts. (@westparkplayers and/or @westparkhighschool) Including photos or videos that may be shared with other participants. |   |
| (initial)   |   |
| Name of Child Attending Workshop:   | _ |
| Printed Name of Parent/Guardian:  | _ |
| Parent Guardian Signature:  | _ |
| Today's Date:   | _ |